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Middle School Championship Awards 

 
Congratulations 

 
Siddharth Vadlamani 

Region VI Middle School Champion 
 

Canyon Vista Middle School 
Region VI Middle School Championship Team 

 
Individual: 

 
Trophies top 5 
(3.5 – 5.0 points) 

 
Medals to positive scores who did not trophy 

(3.0 points) 
 

Team: 
 

Trophies to top 4 teams 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 
standings are listed on the following pages. 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

 1 Vadlamani, Siddharth S (2,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1537    4.5   12.5   15.0   13.5   50.0   27.0
 2 Reddy, Tanvi (10,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1223    4.0   12.0   13.0   12.5   42.5   20.0
 3 Katta, Sai Sathvik (17,Stiles Middle School, Austin, TX) 1082    4.0   11.5   13.5   10.0   41.5   20.0
 4 Aggarwal, Manika (4,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1343    3.5   13.0   15.5   11.5   48.5   21.5
 5 Koushik, Darshan (1,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1628    3.5   12.5   14.0   11.5   44.5   15.5
 6 Babaria, Rajvi Rakesh (7,Henry Middle School, Cedar Park,) 1273    3.0   15.5   17.5   11.5   48.0   18.5
 7 Mysore, Abhinav Naveen (5,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1337    3.0   14.5   16.0   10.5   50.0   16.5
 8 Gumbula, Saaj Reddy (9,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1262    3.0   13.0   14.0   10.0   42.5   11.0
 9 Bhowmick, Loy (11,Pearson Ranch Middle School, Aus) 1205    3.0   11.5   14.0    8.5   39.5   15.0

 10 Zhao, Raymond Ruiming (3,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1399    3.0   11.5   13.5    8.5   42.0   14.0
 11 Dasagi, Aakanksha (16,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1083    3.0    8.0    8.0    6.0   23.0    4.0
 12 Kevorkian, Milo Makoto (20,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1031    3.0    7.5    8.5    6.0   30.0    9.0
 13 Seda, Oscar Andre (19,Homeschool, non-AAH) 1066    2.5    8.5   14.0    9.0   41.5   12.0
 14 Rye , Danielle (6,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 1283    2.5    8.0   13.0    7.0   38.5   11.0
 15 Lambert, Seth  A (24,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 834    2.5    7.0   12.0    7.5   37.0    9.0
 16 Ekambaram, Tharun (15,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1111    2.5    6.5   12.5    6.5   38.5    9.5
 17 Balasubramanian, Vissh (13,Pearson Ranch Middle School, Aus) 1174    2.0    8.5   12.5    6.0   32.5    5.0
 18 Bandi, Aryan A (14,Pearson Ranch Middle School, Aus) 1142    2.0    7.0   10.5    6.0   32.0    3.0
 19 Gu, David (12,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1205    2.0    7.0   10.0    8.5   33.0    8.0
 20 Bhayani, Neev (22,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1008    2.0    5.5    9.5    4.0   28.0    2.0
 21 Rajagopal, Varun (18,Pearson Ranch Middle School, Aus) 1082    1.5    8.5   11.5    4.0   31.5    5.5
 22 Bandaru, Tanvi (8,Great Hearts Northern Oaks, San ) 1265    1.5    8.0   11.5    6.5   31.5    2.5
 23 Zhang, Zixian (Shawn (25,Basis School North, San Antonio,) 801    1.5    5.5    8.0    3.0   23.0    1.5
 24 Gadi, Bhargav (26,Pearson Ranch Middle School, Aus) nnnn    1.0   10.0   13.0    4.0   34.5    6.0
 25 Davis, Oliver (23,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 1007    1.0    7.5   11.5    2.0   30.5    0.0
 26 Sivakumar, Arnav Kanu (21,Leander Middle School, Leander, ) 1018    0.0    6.0    8.0    0.0   21.5    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

1 Canyon Canyon Vista Middle School, Aus (3)   12.0   43.5   37.5  141.0   68.5
  Vadlamani, Siddharth S (4.5,1537)
  Reddy, Tanvi (4.0,1223)
  Aggarwal, Manika (3.5,1343)

2 CVMS Cedar Valley Middle School, Rou (4)   11.5   47.5   32.0  145.5   38.0
  Koushik, Darshan (3.5,1628)
  Mysore, Abhinav Naveen (3.0,1337)
  Dasagi, Aakanksha (3.0,1083)
  Bhayani, Neev (2.0,1008)

3 PRMS Pearson Ranch Middle School, Au (5)    8.5   48.5   24.5  135.5   28.5
  Bhowmick, Loy (3.0,1205)
  Balasubramanian, Visshwa (2.0,1174)
  Bandi, Aryan A (2.0,1142)
  Rajagopal, Varun (1.5,1082)

4 Keali Kealing Middle School, Austin,  (3)    7.5   31.0   21.0  101.5   26.5
  Kevorkian, Milo Makoto Pa (3.0,1031)
  Ekambaram, Tharun (2.5,1111)
  Gu, David (2.0,1205)

5 AAH Austin Area Homeschoolers, Aust (3)    6.0   36.5   16.5  106.0   20.0
  Rye , Danielle (2.5,1283)
  Lambert, Seth  A (2.5,834)
  Davis, Oliver (1.0,1007)

6 Walsh Walsh Middle School, Round Rock (2)    6.0   27.5   18.5   84.5   25.0
  Gumbula, Saaj Reddy (3.0,1262)
  Zhao, Raymond Ruiming (3.0,1399)
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